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Administration

Subject: Home Infusion Therapy/Parenteral Nutrition Program: Fee Schedule Updates

Effective for dates of service on and after January 1, 2011, the Department of Social and
Health Services (the Department) will update the Home Infusion Therapy/Parenteral Nutrition
Fee Schedule using year 2011 Healthcare Common Procedural Coding System (HCPCS) Level
Il code additions and deletions as discussed in this memo.

Overview

All previously published policies remain the same unless specifically identified as changed in
this memo.

Fee Schedule Updates

Effective for dates of service on and after January 1, 2011, do not use HCPCS codes or
modifiers that are deleted in the “Year 2011 HCPCS” book. To view the updated Home
Infusion Therapy Fee Schedule, effective January 1, 2011, visit the Department/MPA
online at: http://hrsa.dshs.wa.gov/RBRVS#H.

How Can | Get the Department/MPA Provider Documents?

To download and print the Department/MPA provider numbered memos and billing instructions,
go to the Department/MPA website at: http://hrsa.dshs.wa.gov (click the Billing Instructions
and Numbered Memorandum link).

CPT® codes and descriptions only are copyright 2010 American Medical Association.
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